THE XXII. International Conference - New trends in safety and health

Total participants
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evaluation forms 22
1 Public 0 0,00%
2 Trade Licence 0 0,00%
Organization 3 L.T.D. 2 9,09%
9 4 Corporate 7 31,82%
5 State Institution 11 50,00%
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1. How did you hear 1 Colleague, business partner 7 31,82%
about this 2 Printed Press, Magazines 2 9,09%
conference? 3 Website 2 9,09%
4 Invitation Mailer 11 50,00%
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3. Was the 1 |Very Satisfied 8 36,36%
conference 2 Satisfied 14 63,64%
programme on the 3 Dissatisfied 0 0,00%
whole interesting
and insightful? 4 Very Dissatisfied 0 0,00%
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4. Were the 1 Very Satisfied 10 45,45%
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5. Were you o
introduced to new 1 Very Satisfied 5 22,73%
topics and issues 2 |satisfied 13 59,09%
and did you learn
things which are 3 Dissatisfied 2 9,09%
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7. Were you 1 Very Satisfied 17 77,27%
satisfied with the 2 Satisfied 4 18,18%
venue of 3 Dissatisfied 1 4,55%
organization? 4 Very Dissatisfied 0 0,00%
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9. Would you Yes 21 95,45%
recommend this
conference to a
colleague or
business partner? No 0 0,00%
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